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PART NUMBER SLEEVE END RETAIL PRICEWEIGHT STATIC NOISE LEVEL

 1T0A-378-5U50

1T0A-378-5U30

STAINLESS

STD = 4.8 KG

3.2 KG

3.2 KG

12,500 THB

13,030 THB
87.5 dB/3,500 rpm

SATAIN FINISH

1T0A-378-5U80B 3.0 KG 16,070 THBTITANIUM BLUE

1T0A-378-5U90  17,750 THBCARBON 2.9 KG

2.2 KG

New
PLAUFUL
LIVE
RIDE
PLAUFUL
LIVE
RIDE


